Form for filing Rate Schedules

Amendment effective March 1, 1967 and amends only the rates for normal users. Special contract, school or pasture and hydrant rental rates remain unchanged.

Western Fleming CounWater District Name of Issuing Corporation

f

For	Entire	Area	Serv	red	
	Communi	tv,	rown	or Ci	ity
P.S.C.	NO.	1.			
First	Revised		SHEET	NO	2 L
CANCEL	LING P.	s.c.	NO.	1-	
Origin	al		SHEET	NO	2

CHEDULE # 1 GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Entire Area Served	
Available: To domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers Rates:	рица
CLASSXXXXXX SEBUXICEX XXXXX	
First 2,000 gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)	\$5.00
Next 3,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	1.00
Meertex x x DDDx geel 1 max wix metrex x meert peer 1, DDDx geel 1 mms	EC.1
Mextxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	
Over 5,000 gallons of water used per 1,000 gallons	· 85
Minimum charge shall apply whether 2,000 gallons or less	CANCERED DEC. 1781
Delayed Payment Charge: 10% if bills not paid 15th of month. Term: Of service is monthly basis.	
Special rules: Customers reasonably expected by the district to use more than 20,000 gallons per month are required Copp sign a special contract, setting out special rates PUBLIC SE	ECKED RVICE COMMISSION
applicable.	R 3 1 1967
MA	01 190/
by	ERING DIVISION
Fire Hydrants: \$200.00 installation, \$50.00 per year, annua	al
TE OF ISSUE March 7, 1967 DATE EFFECTIVE March 7	1967
SUED BY R. B. Standiford TITLE Chairman, Board of	
Name of Officer sued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissi	on of Ky in

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 3

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO._____

Western Fleming Co. Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

hedule #1 General Service	RATE PER UNIT
Rates:	
Field or Pasture	
First 1,000 gal. of water used per month (Min. Bill Over 1,000 gal. of water used per 1,000 gal.	\$ 2.00 .65
Minimum Charge:	
Shall be \$2.00 for which 1,000 gallons or less may be used.	
Schools	
First 40,000 gal. of water used per month (Min. Bil Over 40,000 gal. of water used per 1,000 gal.	1) 35.00 .75
Minimum Charge:	
Shall be \$35.00 for which 40,000 gallons or less may be used.	
Fire Hydrants:	
\$200.00 installation, \$50.00 per year annual rent	L
CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	CANCELED DECOMP
SEP 1 2 1966	CANC
by N. N. ENGINEERING DIVISION	1.
E OF ISSUE June 1, 1964 DATE EFFECTIVE June 1,	1964
SUED BY R B Stand for TITLE Chairman	
Name of Officer / 24 sued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commiss:	ion of Ky